Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Na PS-2
Miejsce Nr . Suma | Stratado | Stratado
Poz. wkl. | start. Zaloga L3y Vo] | ot Kay | wynik | 1-go. pop.
1 98 Bojanowicz Tomasz / 5 8532| 63,29 85,32
1 Ford Focus
2 ) [LEERLETE 3 | e869| 6089 88,69| +0337| +0337
1 Toyota Yaris
3 g9 |Terlikowski Kacper / I8E | 88,84| 60,78 88,84| +0352| +00,15
1 Subaru Impreza
4 Krysztowiak Przemystaw /
> 43 Skoda Fabia 3 89,60| 60,27 89,60 +04,28 +00,76
5 45 |limkowski Krzysztof/ 4 | 89,97| 6002 89,97| +04,65|  +00,37
1 Opel Astra Gsi
& 19 [Zdanowicz Marcin/ 2 | 9047| 5969 90,47| +0515|  +00,50
1 Honda Civic
7 gg |Staszkiewicz Norbert/ 4 | 9050 5967 90,50| +05,18|  +00,03
2 Honda Civic
2 g5 |Holzer Mikolaj/ 5 | 90,91| 5940 90,91 +0559| +0041
2 Audi
9 86 Szczesniak. Marek / Ciosek Robert 4 91,31 59,14 91,31 +05,99 +00,40
3 Toyota Celica
L g [HEESALkmm) 2 | 92,06| 5866 92,06| +06,74| +00,75
2 Honda Civic
1 L ';’::’tdax Maciej 1| 92,25| 5854 92,25 +06,93| +00,19
12 Biskupski Jan /
3 | 2 |smwms 5 | 9243 5842 9243| +07,11| +0018
13 21 RybarczyklPatryk/ Rybarczyk Magdalena 3 92,53| 58,36 92,53 +07.21 +00,10
3 Honda Civic
14 Skaruch Sebastian /
4| * |BMw 320i 4 | 9347| 57,77 9347| +0815| +0094
15 100 Sll'oka Adam / Drabent Robert G 93.87| 57,53 93,87 +08,55 +00,40
1 Citroen Saxo
16 9 Kllmczylelrzegorz/ 5 94,40| 57,20 94,40 +09,08 +00,53
4 Honda Civic Coupe
17 93 Gawor—Kf)tlkowska Zuzanna / Gawor Samanta 5 9a50| 57,09 94,50 +00,27 +00,19
5 Honda Civic
18 9 Gadomski Kamil / 2 94,75 56,99 94,75 +09,43 +00,16
3 Honda
19 Oczkos$ Tomasz /
4 6 Suzuki Swit 2 95,82 56,36 95,82 +10,50 +01,07
20 16 |Btazei Kamil/ 3 97,47| 55,40 97,47|  +1215( +0165
4 Honda Civic
21 Zych Maciej /
5 15 Peugeot 106 2 97,50 55,38 97,50 +12,18 +00,03
22 Bielecki Jakub /
5 87 BMW E36 4 97,65| 55,30 97,65 +12,33 +00,15
23 Seremak Pawet /
2 4 Fiat SC 1 97,68 55,28 97,68 +12,36 +00,03
24 5 KwaaIskl Tomasz / Stgpien Mateusz 1 98.22| 54,98 98,22 +12,90 +00,54
3 Fiat CC
25 Dajnowski Mateusz /
5 25 Mitsubishi Colt 3 98,59| 54,77 98,59 +13,27 +00,37
26 7 Sgbocms{(l Pawet / Jastrzebski Mateusz P 99.10| 54,49 99,10 +13.78 +00,51
6 Nissan Micra
o 17 |Wrzesifiska Anna/ 3 | 99,38| 5434 99,38  +14,06| +00,28
6 Honda Civic
28 10 P(lndgo.rsk! Maciej / Olszewska Katarzyna P 99,63| 54,20 99,63 +14,31 +00,25
7 Mitsubishi Colt
29 22 Noniewicz Roksana / Stepiert Mateusz 3 99.85| 54,08 99,85 +14,53 +00,22
7 Peugeot 106
30 Kilinski Marcin / Godustawski Michat
6 97 BMW E36 Compact 5 100,41| 53,78 100,41 +15,09 +00,56
31 3 P?ochocki Artur / Ptochocki Adam 1 100,65| 53,65 100,65 +15,33 +00,24
4 Fiat SC
32 Sobolewski Adam /
6 | % |emw3isi 4 | 100,94 5350 100,94| +1562| +00,29
33 Zara$ Michat / Makosa Jerzy
8 12 Suzuki Swift GTI 2 101,44| 53,23 101,44 +16,12 +00,50
34 Kotkowski Michat /
7 96 BMW 320i 5 102,69 52,59 102,69 +17,37 +01,25
35 23 Btazej M?r.ta/ Kotkowska Zuzanna 3 103,78 52,03 103,78 +18,46 +01,09
8 Honda Civic
36 14 Dlrabent Robert / Sroka Adam 2 105,50| 51,18 105,50 420,18 +01,72
9 Citroen Saxo
37 2 Mledynskl‘Bartosz / Jaroszuk Magdalena 1 105,94| 5097 105,94 +20,62 +00,44
5 Nissan Micra
=8 19 [Smykiewicz Pawet/ 3 | 106,50| 50,70 106,50 +21,18|  +00,56
9 Citroen Saxo
39 18 tl.Jkaszuk Kinga / Dziadko Rafat 3 110,62| 48,82 110,62 +25,30 +04,12
10 Citroen Saxo
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Po PS-2
Miejsce Nr Suma . Strata do | Strata do
e i | e Zatoga Klub Klasa B Kary (Zmiana 1-90. pop.
1 98 Bojanowicz Tomasz / AK Polski 5 171,05 0
1 Ford Focus
2 gg |Terlikowski Kacper/ AK Polski 1&E 176,22 o| +0427| +0427
1 Subaru Impreza
3 20 |Machnikowski Jakub/ AK Polski 3 177,31 4 1| +0536| +01,09
1 Toyota Yaris
4 Klimkowski Krzysztof / .
1 45 Opel Astra Gsi AK Polski 4 178,47 & -1 +06,52 +01,16
5 Krysztowiak Przemystaw / .
2 43 Skoda Fabia AK Polski 3 179,88 i 1 +07,93 +01,41
6 Zdanowicz Marcin /
1 M |honda Givic 2 180,47 & 1| +0852 +00,59
7 gg |Staszkiewicz Norbert/ 4 180,88 o| +0893| +0041
2 Honda Civic
2 g5 |lolzer Mikolaj/ AK Polski 5 182,75 o| +1080| +0187
2 Audi
9 g |HpiecAdam/ AK Krélewski 2 185,16 o +1321| +0241
2 Honda Civic
10 86 Szczesnlak‘ Marek / Ciosek Robert AK Polski 4 185,78 s 4 +13,83 400,62
3 Toyota Celica
11 Biskupski Jan / .
3 91 BMW M3 AK Polski 5 185,96 0 +14,01 +00,18
12 1 |Majdax Maciej/ 1 186,82 14 3| +1487| +0086
1 Fiat
13 100 |Sroka Adam / Drabent Robert AK Polski G 188,00 B 1|  +1605| 0118
1 Citroen Saxo
14 Skaruch Sebastian /
4 | * |BMw320i 4 188,22 4+ 2| +1627| +00,22
15 Gadomski Kamil /
3 9 |londa 2 188,25 & 5| +16,30 +00,03
16 Klimczyk Grzegorz / .
4 94 Mt @he GRiEe AK Polski 5 188,86 & -3 +16,91 +00,61
17 Btazej Kamil /
3 | 1% |honda Civic 3 193,91 4 4] +2196 +05,05
18 93 Gawor-K.otAkowska Zuzanna / Gawor Samanta AK Krolewski 5 194,03 7N 8 422,08 400,12
5 Honda Civic
19 Seremak Pawet / .
2 4 |fatsc AK Polski 1 194,06 4 1| +2211 +00,03
20 Oczko$ Tomasz / . q
4 6 |Suzuki Switt AK Krolewski 2 194,53 4+ 5| +2258|  +00,47
21 21 Rybarczy.k'Patwk / Rybarczyk Magdalena AK Polski 3 194,99 10 +23,04 +00,46
4 Honda Civic
22 Podgorski Maciej / Olszewska Katarzyna
5 | 19 |vitsubishi Colt 2 195,00 & 4| +2305| +00,01
23 5 pralskl Tomasz / Stgpien Mateusz AK Krélewski 1 195,47 i 1 +23,52 +00,47
3 Fiat CC
= Kilinski Marcin / Godustawski Michat
6 | 97 |BMw E36 Compact 5 195,47 & 6| +2352 +00,00
25 Dajnowski Mateusz / . .
5 | 25 |witsubishi Colt AK Krolewski 3 196,00 & 2| +2405| +00,53
26 7 Sgbocmsllq Pawet / Jastrzebski Mateusz P 196,97 3 +25,02 +00,07
6 Nissan Micra
27 Kotkowski Michat / . "
7 | 98 |gmw 320i AK Krolewski 5 198,69 & 8| +26,74| +01,72
28 Bielecki Jakub /
5 | 8 |gmwEss 4 200,40 4+ 4|  +2845| 401,71
29 Sobolewski Adam /
6 88 BMW 316i 4 202,19 0 +30,24 +01,79
30 Zara$ Michat / Makosa Jerzy
7 12 Suzuki Swift GTI 2 202,91 0 +30,96 +00,72
31 Zych Maciej / .
8 15 Peugeot 106 AK Polski 2 203,53 B 3 +31,58 +00,62
32 Drabent Robert / Sroka Adam
9 | 1 |Citroen Saxo 2 205,07 & 5|  +3312 +01,54
33 Smykiewicz Pawet /
6 | 1 |Gitroen Saxo 3 206,16 & 5| +3421 +01,09
34 3 P?ochockl Artur / Ptochocki Adam AK Krélewski 1 207,30 s 1 +35,35 +01,14
4 Fiat SC
35 Wrzesiriska Anna / . .
7 1 "7 |honda Givic AK Krolewski 3 207,79 4+ 2| +3584| +00,49
36 2 Mgdynskll Bartosz / Jaroszuk Magdalena AK Polski 1 210,44 3 3 +38,49 +02,65
5 Nissan Micra
37 Btazej Marta / Kotkowska Zuzanna
s | 2 |honda Civie 3 211,28 & 1| +39,33 +00,84
& ol e ziadioatal AK Polski 3 224,25 o| +5230| +12,97
9 Citroen Saxo
39 22 Noniewicz Roksana / Stepiert Mateusz 3 227,35 0 +55.40 +03,10
10 Peugeot 106
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